
POSTION AMA # BIKE # BIKE CC CITY STATE
DISTANCE 

(YD) 

TIME 

(SEC) 

DISTANCE 

(YD)

TIME 

(SEC) 

BEST 

DISTANCE

BEST 

TIME
GAP

1 742855 1 Logan Cipala HUQ 450 Ellsworth WI 24.522 23.393 23.393 -

2 506058 3 Harold Waddell HON 450 Crescent IA 165 24.221 24.221 0.828

3 587419 84 Jacob Prebe HON 450 Millville MN 26.784 25.322 25.322 1.929

4 5065566 444 Colton Landwer HON 450 Mankato MN 26.391 163.9 26.391 2.998

5 675169 16 Logan Peterson HON 450 Ellsworth WI 26.493 174 26.493 3.1

6 598551 2 Jay Sallstrom YAM 450 Mankato MN 166 27.37 27.37 3.977

7 1105294 390 Jay Jelinek HON 450 Fordville ND 145.6 27.795 27.795 4.402

8 546784 94 Nathan Prebe HON 450 Frontenac MN 29.673 164.7 29.673 6.28

9 600948 31 Joel Falde KTM 450 Ellsworth WI 31.85 167.1 31.85 8.457

10 5096947 122 Robert Bergner YAM 450 Fannystelle MB 145.4 210.8 210.8

11 5088877 396 Tyler Niles YAM 450 Shepherd MT 157.6 167.4 167.4

12 5046267 15 Shawn Widdicombe KTM 450 Billings MT 152 165.5 165.5

13 2183850 54 Jarett Anderson KTM 450 Harvey ND 165.4 163.6 165.4

14 2321009 10 Dexter Hoenhause KTM 450 Lisbon ND 153 165.3 165.3

15 5096910 149 Mitchell Dahl KAW 450 Hannaford ND 148.7 165.25 165.25

16 2854901 594 Chad Jelinek KTM 450 Forest River ND 154.5 165.2 165.2

17 2755933 493 Lee Jelinek HON 450 Pisek ND 147 165.1 165.1

18 5089624 53 Cody McLean KTM 450 Culbertson MT 164 165 165

19 253858 12 Matt Altfillisch HON 450 Elizabeth IL 163 164.7 164.7

20 428222 49 Kirk Mueller KTM 450 La valle WI 157 163.8 163.8

21 808348 914 Luke Cipala HUQ 450 Ellsworth WI 163 158.7 163

22 1079431 55 Jonathan Henderson KTM 450 Greenwood NE 146 162.3 162.3

23 5060072 318 Sam Miller HON 450 Fordville ND 144 162.1 162.1

24 882871 11 Bodee O'Neil HON 450 Hager City WI 146 161.7 161.7

25 2852125 494 Aaron Peterka KTM 450 Pisek ND 149.2 158.2 158.2

26 2854399 286 Shawn Jelinek HON 450 PISEK ND 148.5 154.7 154.7

27 5095104 13 Theodor Sott YAM 450 Walhalla ND 143.7 154.2 154.2

28 5097019 35 Randy Grussendorf KAW 450 Mankato MN 144.3 153.9 153.9

29 884664 310 Braiden Henry YAM 450 Mankato MN 153 147.3 153

30 889205 88 Austin Welch YAM 450 Hager City WI 145 152.8 152.8

31 2246510 255 Colten Wetenkamp KTM 450 Plattsmouth NE 152 138.5 152

32 5047143 701 Jack Zorn HON 450 Cooperstown ND 151 149.2 151

33 5097031 128 Seth Johnson YAM 450 Grafton ND 148 149.3 149.3

34 5090150 52 Colton Rostvet HON 450 Pisek ND 148.9 148 148.9

35 835694 551 Taylor Grabanski HON 450 Inkster ND 144 148.2 148.2

36 5088834 108 Wyatt Beddes YAM 450 Shepherd MT 148.1 145.6 148.1

37 5097317 18 Jaxon Hoffer KAW 450 Lisbon ND 147 142.7 147

38 5089656 925 Emmitt Miller HON 450 Park River ND 139 146.3 146.3

39 5097337 450 Brant Fields YAM 450 Jamestown ND 141.3 145.1 145.1

40 5097236 25 Cole Tennison HON 450 Mighigan ND 143.8 144.8 144.8

41 3076092 126 Cody Chyle KTM 450 Pisek ND 144.8 143.1 144.8

42 5089972 63 Zachary Diercks KTM 450 Ellsworth WI 143 137.2 143
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Logan Cipala

1 Lo. Cipala

Jack Zorn 1 Lo. Cipala

Chad Jelinek

16 C. Jelinek

Lee Jelinek 1 Lo. Cipala

Joel Falde

24 B. O'Neil

Bodee O'Neil

Nathan Prebe 8 N. Prebe

8 N. Prebe

Aaron Peterka 1 Lo. Cipala POSITION NAME POINTS

Colton Landwer 1 Logan Cipala 25

29 B. Henry 2 Mitchell Dahl 22

3 Logan Peterson 20

Braiden Henry 29 B. Henry 4 Jacob Prebe 18

Jarett Anderson 5 Jay Sallstrom 16

6 Nate Prebe 15

13 J. Anderson 7 Robert Bergner 14

Kirk Mueller 8 Braiden Henry 13

Shawn Widdicombe 5 L. Peterson 9 Harold Waddell 12

21 Lu. Cipala 10 Tyler Niles 11

11 Jarett Anderson 10

Luke Cipala 12 Dexter Hoenhause 9

Logan Peterson 5 L. Peterson 13 Chad Jelinek 8

14 Luke Cipala 7

5 L. Peterson 15 Bodee O'Neil 6

Randy Grussendorf 16 Shawn Jelinek 5

Harold Waddell Logan Cipala 17 Colton Landwer 4

2 H. Waddell 18 Jay Jelinek 3

19 Joel Falde 2

Colten Wetenkamp 15 M. Dahl 20 Shawn Widdicombe 1

Mitchell Dahl 21 Lee Jelinek -

22 Cody McLean -

15 M. Dahl 23 Matt Altfillisch -

Cody McLean 15 M. Dahl 24 Kirk Mueller -

Robert Bergner 25 Jon Henderson -

10 R. Bergner 26 Sam Miller -

27 Aaron Peterka -

Sam Miller 28 Theodor Sott -

Jay Jelinek 10 R. Bergner 29 Randy Grussendorf -

30 Austin Welch -

26 S. Jelinek 31 Colten Wetenkamp -

Shawn Jelinek 32 Jack Zorn -

Jacob Prebe

3 J. Prebe 15 M. Dahl

Austin Welch 3 J. Prebe

Dexter Hoenhause 5 L. Peterson

14 D. Hoenhause

Matt Altfillisch

Tyler Niles Logan Peterson

11 T. Niles

3 J. Prebe

Jonathan Henderson

Jay Sallstrom 6 J. Sallstrom

3 J. Prebe

6 J. Sallstrom

Theodor Sott
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CHAMPION

31

RACE 21

15

RACE 27
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28
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POSTION AMA # BIKE # BIKE CC CITY STATE
DISTANCE 

(YD) 

TIME 

(SEC) 

DISTANCE 

(YD)

TIME 

(SEC) 

BEST 

DISTANCE

BEST 

TIME
GAP POINTS

1 506058 3 Harold Waddell SUZ 1340 Crescent IA 17.029 17.573 17.029 - 25

2 742855 1 Logan Cipala BUE 1190 Ellsworth WI 17.95 123.6 17.95 0.921 22

3 428222 49 Kirk Mueller SUZ 1100 La valle WI 20.358 18.236 18.236 1.207 20

4 2183850 54 Jarett Anderson KTM 1190 Harvey ND 20.709 19.74 19.74 2.711 18

5 882871 11 Bodee O'Neil KTM 990 Hager City WI 20.144 22.929 20.144 3.115 16

6 600948 31 Joel Falde KTM 990 Ellsworth WI 20.209 21.439 20.209 3.18 15

7 808348 914 Luke Cipala BUE 1190 Ellsworth WI 21.519 20.333 20.333 3.304 14

8 2854901 594 Chad Jelinek SUZ 1100 Forest River ND 220 20.454 20.454 3.425 13

9 5089624 53 Cody McLean KTM 990 Culbertson MT 23.876 21.74 21.74 4.711 12

10 598551 2 Jay Sallstrom YAM 1190 Mankato MN 21.852 210 21.852 4.823 11

11 1079431 551 Jonathan Henderson KTM 1190 Greenwood NE 209 22.278 22.278 5.249 10

12 5096910 149 Mitchell Dahl SUZ 1000 Hannaford ND 23.388 22.532 22.532 5.503 9

13 5065566 444 Colton Landwer SUZ 1100 Mankato MN 22.698 23.279 22.698 5.669 8

14 675169 16 Logan Peterson APR 1000 Ellsworth WI 159.5 22.921 22.921 5.892 7

15 5047143 701 Jack Zorn HON 1000 Cooperstown ND 210.5 23.069 23.069 6.04 6

16 2755933 493 Lee Jelinek HON 954 Pisek ND 25.92 178 25.92 8.891 5

17 884664 231 Braiden Henry SUZ 1000 Mankato MN 210 210 210 4

18 1105294 390 Jay Jelinek HON 929 Fordville ND 176.1 207.4 207.4 3

19 5096947 122 Robert Bergner BSA 860 Fannystelle MB 196.7 196.7 2

20 253858 12 Matt Altfillisch KTM 1190 Elizabeth IL 184 195.8 195.8 1

21 2854399 286 Shawn Jelinek KAW 1428 PISEK ND 176 179 179 -

22 5097019 35 Randy Grussendorf SUZ 1000 Mankato MN 163.4 163.4 -

23 5046267 15 Shawn Widdicombe KTM 990 Billings MT 57.8 57.8 -
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POSITION NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 TOTAL POINTS

1 Logan Cipala 25 22 47

2 Harold Waddell 12 25 37

3 Mitchell Dahl 22 9 31

4 Jarett Anderson 10 18 28

5 Jay Sallstrom 16 11 27

6 Logan Peterson 20 7 27

7 Bodee O'Neil 6 16 22

8 Luke Cipala 7 14 21

9 Chad Jelinek 8 13 21

10 Kirk Mueller 0 20 20

11 Jacob Prebe 18 18 18

12 Joel Falde 2 15 17

13 Braiden Henry 13 4 17

14 Robert Bergner 14 2 16

15 Nate Prebe 15 0 15

16 Cody McLean 0 12 12

17 Colten Landwer 4 8 12

18 Tyler Niles 11 0 11

19 Jonathan Henderson 0 10 10

20 Dexter Hoenhause 9 0 9

21 Jack Zorn 0 6 6

22 Jay Jelinek 3 3 6

23 Lee Jelinek 0 5 5

24 Shawn Jelinek 5 0 5

25 Matt Altfillisch 0 1 1

26 Shawn Widdicombe 1 0 1
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(YD) 
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TIME
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1 506058 3 Harold Waddell SUZ 600 Crescent IA 19.128 19.128 -

2 742855 895 Logan Cipala HUQ 490 Ellsworth WI 19.908 166.4 19.908 0.78

3 546784 94 Nathan Prebe HON 585 Frontenac MN 20.556 20.396 20.396 1.268

4 600948 31 Joel Falde HUQ 520 Ellsworth WI 21.717 188.2 21.717 2.589

5 428222 49 Kirk Mueller HON 500 La valle WI 24.446 22.937 22.937 3.809

6 808348 914 Luke Cipala HUQ 490 Ellsworth WI 176.6 23.086 23.086 3.958

7 1105294 390 Jay Jelinek HON 480 Fordville ND 23.597 23.387 23.387 4.259

8 882871 11 Bodee O'Neil HON 500 Hager City WI 23.482 179 23.482 4.354

9 253858 12 Matt Altfillisch HON 500 Elizabeth IL 212.7 24.011 24.011 4.883

10 2755933 217 Lee Jelinek HON 511 Pisek ND 185.3 24.25 24.25 5.122

11 2854901 594 Chad Jelinek HON 500 Forest River ND 25.069 152.6 25.069 5.941

12 5065566 444 Colton Landwer KAW 500 Mankato MN 25.431 173.7 25.431 6.303

13 2183850 54 Jarett Anderson HON 511 Harvey ND 28.132 20.51 28.132 9.004

14 2854399 286 Shawn Jelinek HON 500 PISEK ND 211.5 182.5 211.5

15 5096910 149 Mitchell Dahl HON 500 Hannaford ND 209.3 177.9 209.3

16 2321009 10 Dexter Hoenhause KTM 490 Lisbon ND 206.8 189.4 206.8

17 5046267 15 Shawn Widdicombe KTM 490 Billings MT 172.5 197.6 197.6

18 889205 88 Austin Welch YAM 580 Hager City WI 187.5 175.3 187.5

19 1079431 55 Jonathan Henderson KTM 520 Greenwood NE 186.2 183.6 186.2

20 5089972 63 Zachary Diercks KTM 490 Ellsworth WI 154.5 185.7 185.7

21 5088834 331 Wyatt Beddes HON 500 Shepherd MT 167.3 182.9 182.9

22 5088877 13 Tyler Niles HON 500 Shepherd MT 182.4 178.6 182.4

23 835694 76 Taylor Grabanski HON 500 Inkster ND 181.2 161.4 181.2

24 5047143 701 Jack Zorn HON 501 Cooperstown ND 177 180.5 180.5

25 675169 16 Logan Peterson KAW 500 Ellsworth WI 180.45 176.45 180.45

26 5060072 179 Sam Miller HON 511 Fordville ND 163.1 176.8 176.8

27 5090150 52 Colton Rostvet HON 500 Pisek ND 167.5 175.8 175.8

28 5097031 493 Seth Johnson HON 500 Grafton ND 165.1 175.3 175.3

29 2246510 255 Colten Wetenkamp HON 500 Plattsmouth NE 173.9 171.9 173.9

30 3076092 624 Cody Chyle HON 500 Pisek ND 159.2 148.3 159.2
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